Result of the 2016 Killannin 'Run Like The Wind' 8KM

Pos Num
1 51
2 58
3 40
4 50
5 22
6 36
7 57
8 37
9 34

10 5
11 3
12 49
13 2
14 61
15 43
16 63
17 46
18 41
19 15
20 54
21 12
22 8
23 69
24 23
25 65
26 55
27 38
28 7
29 24
30 59
31 20
32 67
33 48
34 11
35 56
36 74
37 25
38 76
39 21
40 10
41 62
42 53
43 1
44 70
45 39
46 68

Time

30:09
30:34
31:44
32:45
32:54
34.06
34:25
34:59
35:24
35:53
36:07
36:12
36:44
36:57
36:59
37:27
37:27
38:06
38:10
38:27
38:54
38:57
39:28
40:10
40:29
41:01
41:25
41:27
41:51
42:11
42:39
43:25
43:37
43:37
43:57
46:58
47:20
47:25
48:05
48:37
50:26
51:33
52:51
54.07
57:13
57:55

Road Race
Name

Neil O'Leary

Brian Lalor

Ronan O’'Conaghaile
Morgan McHugh
Catherine Thornton
Willie Molloy
Padraic Oates
Jean O’'Connor
Enda Gannon

Rory Gibbons

Paul Forrest
Finnbarr Larkin
Emanuele Fevri
Keith Joyce

Enda Maloney
Gerry Geoghan
Padraic Connell
Patrick O Mainnin
Barbara Bergin
Micheal Lynn
Donnacha O’'Conaghaile
Fergal Lydon
Murray Scott
Geraldine Hynes
Thomas Ryan
Mairead Welby
Fran Keating
Bernie Kelly

Harry Walsh

Mark Grenham
Tim Donnellan
Dora Joyce
James Stewart
James McEleaney
Caomhan O Fatharta
Claire Burke

Sean Merrick
Kevin Carty

Ricky Powderly
Elaine Mahon
Karen Joyce
Aine Ni Fhatharta
Elenor Duignan
Noreen Maloney
Mary Connell
Nuala Ni Chenghaile

Category
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Result of the 2016 Killannin 'Run Like The Wind' 4KM

Road Race




Pos Num
1 35
2 45
3 64
4 4
5 44
6 26
7 42
8 73
9 52

10 27
11 28
12 72
13 47
14 75
15 14
16 66
17 71
18 13
19 18
20 16
21 31
22 30
23 29

Time
15:21
16:20
16:55
17:45
17:46
18:26
18:35
19:00
19:22
19:45
21:00
21:01
21:23
23:20
24:45
26:10
27:01
27:58
29:45
29:48
32:14
32:15
32:19

Name Category
Kathryn Casserly F
Dan Daly M
Sean Folan M
Sean Forrest MJ
Mark Rabbittte M
Tiernan Connelly MJ
Emily Bruton F
Aisling Lydon FJ
Majella Ni Chriochdin  F
Eilis Keogh FJ
Maebh Keogh FJ
Sarah Williams FJ
Maeve Forde FJ
Rioghna Moggan F
Rose Banerjee F
Bernadette Griffin F
Micheal Collins M
Mary O’'Connor F
Treasa Casey F
Paddy Burke M
Mary Louise Ryne F
Emma Powderly F
Teresa Maguire F

Prizes for the 2016 Killannin 'Run Like The Wind' 4KM & 8KM

Women 4KM
1st

Men 4KM
1st

Junior Men 4KM

1st

Junior Women 4KM

1st

Men 8KM
1st
2nd
3rd

Women 8KM
1st
2nd
3rd

Road Races

Num

35

45

73

51
58
40

22
37
15

Name

Kathryn Casserly

Dan Daly

Sean Forrest

Aisling Lydon

Neil O'Leary
Brian Lalor
Ronan O’'Conaghaile

Catherine Thornton
Jean O'Connor
Barbara Bergin

Time

15:21

16:20

17:45

19:00

30:09
30:34
31:44

32:54
34:59
38:10




